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CIU16 -  UNDER 16 FEMMINILE (0503012B)
CORTINA D'AMPEZZO - 03-07-2005 - 09-07-2005

Torneo CIU16 -  UNDER 16 FEMMINILE 0503012B

Luogo CORTINA D'AMPEZZO  [Belluno - Veneto]
Periodo 03-07-2005 - 09-07-2005

Turni

Tipo Campionato Nazionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri SCOLERI CARDELLI GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 15

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

8 NC Cavazzoni Elena          ITA EMI RE 1410 0 0 1990 F 116523

3 2N Chierici Marianna        ITA EMI RE 1700 0 0 1990 F 105134

7 3N Collazuol Ilenia         ITA VEN BL 1553 0 0 1989 F 116340

5 2N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA VEN VR 1763 0 0 1990 F 109141

6 2N Leone Clarissa           ITA PUG BT 1628 0 0 1990 F 112459

12 3N Monticone Sonia          ITA PIE AT 1545 0 0 1989 F 120090

11 NC Olivo Ilaria             ITA LAZ RM 1491 0 0 1990 F 119786

9 NC Polchi Katarina          ITA UMB PG 1440 0 0 1990 F 116912

14 NC Rivara Marta             ITA LIG GE 1407 0 0 1990 F 121054

10 3N Rossi Linda              ITA TOS AR 1463 0 0 1990 F 119303

4 2N Scharrer Isabel          ITA ALT BZ 1613 0 0 1990 F 105571

2 2N Sommacal Mandy           ITA VEN BL 1643 0 0 1989 F 105063

13 2N Tessieri Anna Rita       ITA TOS LU 1634 0 0 1989 F 120416

1 1N Tonel Giulia             ITA FRI TS 1793 0 0 1990 F 821268 103782

15 NC Wang Rimei               ITA PIE CN 1440 0 0 1990 F 126119
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

8 NC Cavazzoni Elena          ITA 1410 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1990 F 116523

3 2N Chierici Marianna        ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1990 F 105134

7 3N Collazuol Ilenia         ITA 1553 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1989 F 116340

5 2N Di Cerbo Giulia          ITA 1763 0 0.00 0.00 0 -81 0 1990 F 109141

6 2N Leone Clarissa           ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1990 F 112459

12 3N Monticone Sonia          ITA 1545 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1989 F 120090

11 NC Olivo Ilaria             ITA 1491 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1990 F 119786

9 NC Polchi Katarina          ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1990 F 116912

14 NC Rivara Marta             ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1990 F 121054

10 3N Rossi Linda              ITA 1463 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1990 F 119303

4 2N Scharrer Isabel          ITA 1613 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1990 F 105571

2 2N Sommacal Mandy           ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1989 F 105063

13 2N Tessieri Anna Rita       ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1989 F 120416

15 NC Wang Rimei               ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1990 F 126119
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